A Division of ResinTech • Innovations in Ion Exchange
117 Jackson Road • Berlin, NJ 08009, USA • p: 856.626.1550 • f: 856.626.1551 • ariescs@ariesfilterworks.com • ariesfilterworks.com
AF SERIES
HIGH PURITY DEIONIZATION
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•  PREMIUM MEDIA FOR LONG-LASTING SERVICE LIFE
ResinTech® MBD-10 or MBD-20 mixed bed resin with resistivities of 14 -18 MΩ-cm
•  RESIN AND CARTRIDGE MANUFACTURER ALL-IN-ONE

as a license to operate under, or a recommendation to infringe upon, any patent of ResinTech’s or others covering any material or use. The foregoing may not be altered except by written agreement signed by officers of the manufacturer.
DS-AFHighPurity-rev1.4
ORDERING GUIDE
TOTAL CAPACITY*
(GRAINS AS CaCO3)
MEDIAPART NUMBER TYPICAL EFFLUENT**
(RESISTIVITY)
STANDARD HOUSING
DIAMETER X LENGTH
OPERATING
FLOW RATE (GPM)
200 PPM
5 PPM
ESTIMATED GALLONS
MAXIMUM
AF-10-4010 2.5” x 10” 0.2 0.3 450 33 1,320
AF-20-4010 2.5” x 20” 0.2 0.6 900 66 2,640
AF-10-4010-BB 4.5” x 10” 0.5 0.8 1,050 75 3,000
AF-20-4010-BB 4.5” x 20” 0.5 1.5 2,350 170 6,800
High-Purity
ResinTech® MBD-10-SC
 Mixed Bed Resin
14 -18 MΩ-cm
AF-10-4011 2.5” x 10” 0.2 0.3 450 33 1,320
AF-20-4011 2.5” x 20” 0.2 0.6 900 66 2,640
AF-10-4011-BB 4.5” x 10” 0.5 0.8 1,050 75 3,000
AF-20-4011-BB 4.5” x 20” 0.5 1.5 2,350 170 6,800
Ultra High-Purity / LTOC
ResinTech® MBD-10-LTOC
 Mixed Bed Resin
14 -18 MΩ-cm
AF-10-4020 2.5” x 10” 0.2 0.3 450 33 1,320
AF-20-4020 2.5” x 20” 0.2 0.6 900 66 2,640
AF-10-4020-BB 4.5” x 10” 0.5 0.8 1,050 75 3,000
AF-20-4020-BB 4.5” x 20” 0.5 1.5 2,350 170 6,800
Ultra Purity / Low-Odor
ResinTech® MBD-20
 Mixed Bed Resin
>14 MΩ-cm
* Through-put based upon capacity. Specific feed contaminants can effect capacity.
** Effluent based upon flow rate and 200 ppm feed water. Specific feed water contaminants can effect effluent water quality.
D
el
ta
 P
 (p
si
)
0
5
4
6
7
8
9
10
Flow (gpm)
0 0.2 0.4 0.6
AF-10-4010
AF-20-4010
AF-10-4010-BB
AF-20-4010-BB3
0.8 1.0
2
1
1.2 1.4
MIXED BED DELTA P
TECHNICAL DATA
10” SLIM 20” SLIM 10” SUPER BLUE 20” SUPER BLUE
PP  Polypropylene
ABS Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene
PE  Polyester
TPE Thermoplastic Elastomer